

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1127 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 18, delete "sections 609.75, subdivision 13, and" and insert "section"
- 1.3 Page 5, line 35, delete "sections 609.75, subdivision 13, and" and insert "section"
- 1.4 Page 6, line 7, delete "and regulated"
- 1.5 Page 6, line 14, after "program" insert "offered by a state or federally chartered
- 1.6 credit union or bank"